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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 39.739 +0.235  20:52:34.962 12 40.209 20:51:25.561
(25-6) [FLD® 15 39.928 +0.424  20:53:14.890 13 40.455 +0.246 20:52:06.016
1 43.864 +4.511 20:43:50.077 14 40.216 +0.007  20:52:46.232
2 40.896 +1.543  20:44:30.973 (25-9) LAY 15 40.458 +0.249  20:53:26.690
3 40.132 +0.779  20:45:11.105 1 43.696 +3.635  20:43:50.727
4 40.278 +0.925 20:45:51.383 2 40.816 +0.755  20:44:31.543
5 39.752 +0.399  20:46:31.135 3 40.365 +0.304  20:45:11.908
6 39.609 +0.256  20:47:10.744 4 40.535 +0.474  20:45:52.443
7 39.514 +0.161  20:47:50.258 5 40.175 +0.114  20:46:32.618
8 39.560 +0.207  20:48:29.818 6 40.088 +0.027  20:47:12.706
9 39.401 +0.048 20:49:09.219 7 40.257 +0.196  20:47:52.963
10 39.353 20:49:48.572 8 40.215 +0.154  20:48:33.178
11 39.798 +0.445  20:50:28.370 9 40.220 +0.159  20:49:13.398
12 39.598 +0.245  20:51:07.968 10 40.061 20:49:53.459
13 39.525 +0.172  20:51:47.493 11 40.096 +0.035  20:50:33.555
14 39.513 +0.160 20:52:27.006 12 40.531 +0.470 20:51:14.086
15 39.651 +0.298  20:53:06.657 13 41.197 +1.136  20:51:55.283
14 40.477 +0.416  20:52:35.760
(25-3) =&5 15 40.437 +0.376  20:53:16.197
1 43.256 +3.867 20:43:49.900
2 40.934 +1.545  20:44:30.834 (25-7) =<n
3 40.096 +0.707 20:45:10.930 1 44.795 +4.668  20:43:53.267
4 41.002 +1.613  20:45:51.932 2 43.192 +3.065  20:44:36.459
5 39.929 +0.540 20:46:31.861 3 40.939 +0.812  20:45:17.398
6 39.949 +0.560  20:47:11.810 4 40.371 +0.244  20:45:57.769
7 39.514 +0.125  20:47:51.324 5 40.301 +0.174  20:46:38.070
8 39.443 +0.054 20:48:30.767 6 40.175 +0.048  20:47:18.245
9 39.389 20:49:10.156 7 40.320 +0.193  20:47:58.565
10 39.596 +0.207  20:49:49.752 8 40.359 +0.232 20:48:38.924
11 39.727 +0.338  20:50:29.479 9 40.230 +0.103  20:49:19.154
12 39.403 +0.014  20:51:08.882 10 40.174 +0.047  20:49:59.328
13 39.769 +0.380 20:51:48.651 11 40.307 +0.180  20:50:39.635
14 39.735 +0.346  20:52:28.386 12 40.472 +0.345  20:51:20.107
15 39.849 +0.460  20:53:08.235 13 40.127 20:52:00.234
14 40.606 +0.479  20:52:40.840
(25-10) 7=hMEL 15 40.603 +0.476  20:53:21.443
1 43.270 +3.572  20:43:48.806
2 40.225 +0.527  20:44:29.031 (25-1) N5
3 40.003 +0.305  20:45:09.034 1 45.550 +5.750  20:43:52.652
4 39.932 +0.234 20:45:48.966 2 43.756 +3.956  20:44:36.408
5 39.939 +0.241  20:46:28.905 3 42.147 +2.347  20:45:18.555
6 40.155 +0.457  20:47:09.060 4 42.118 +2.318  20:46:00.673
7 39.790 +0.092 20:47:48.850 5 41.443 +1.643  20:46:42.116
8 39.908 +0.210  20:48:28.758 6 40.773 +0.973  20:47:22.889
9 39.698 20:49:08.456 7 40.302 +0.502 20:48:03.191
10 39.937 +0.239  20:49:48.393 8 39.812 +0.012  20:48:43.003
11 40.445 +0.747  20:50:28.838 9 40.086 +0.286  20:49:23.089
12 39.796 +0.098 20:51:08.634 10 40.030 +0.230 20:50:03.119
13 40.286 +0.588  20:51:48.920 11 40.010 +0.210  20:50:43.129
14 39.793 +0.095  20:52:28.713 12 39.910 +0.110  20:51:23.039
15 39.871 +0.173  20:53:08.584 13 39.800 20:52:02.839
14 39.976 +0.176  20:52:42.815
(25-5) [CLBS 15 40.105 +0.305  20:53:22.920
1 44,611 +5.107  20:43:52.548
2 43.131 +3.627  20:44:35.679 (25-4) @FEDS5
3 40.335 +0.831 20:45:16.014 1 45.307 +5.098 20:43:52.886
4 40.052 +0.548  20:45:56.066 2 43.511 +3.302  20:44:36.397
5 39.727 +0.223  20:46:35.793 3 41.968 +1.759  20:45:18.365
6 39.562 +0.058  20:47:15.355 4 42.106 +1.897  20:46:00.471
7 39.754 +0.250  20:47:55.109 5 42.566 +2.357  20:46:43.037
8 39.740 +0.236  20:48:34.849 6 40.406 +0.197  20:47:23.443
9 39.660 +0.156  20:49:14.509 7 40.301 +0.092  20:48:03.744
10 39.504 20:49:54.013 8 40.635 +0.426  20:48:44.379
11 39.712 +0.208  20:50:33.725 9 40.315 +0.106  20:49:24.694
12 40.678 +1.174  20:51:14.403 10 40.289 +0.080  20:50:04.983
13 40.820 +1.316 20:51:55.223 11 40.369 +0.160 20:50:45.352
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